

Dane County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: CUP 2297 Version: 1 Name: St. Joseph's - Madison

Type: Conditional Use Permit Status: Passed

File created: 1/8/2015 In control: Zoning & Land Regulation Committee

On agenda: 1/27/2015 Final action: 1/27/2015

Title: PETITION: CUP 2297

APPLICANT: ST JOSEPH'S VENTURES LLC

LOCATION: 1906 W. BELTLINE HWY, SECTION 34, TOWN OF MADISON

CUP DESCRIPTION: cell tower

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CUP 2297 Staff.pdf, 2. CUP 2297 staff analysis.pdf, 3. CUP 2297 Town.pdf, 4. CUP 2297 Map.pdf,

5. CUP 2297 Tower Photo Simulations.pdf, 6. 02297 App.pdf, 7. CUP #2297.pdf

DateVer.Action ByActionResult1/27/20151Zoning & Land Regulationapproved with conditionsPass

Committee

PETITION: CUP 2297

APPLICANT: ST JOSEPH'S VENTURES LLC

LOCATION: 1906 W. BELTLINE HWY, SECTION 34, TOWN OF MADISON

CUP DESCRIPTION: cell tower